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WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

October 25, 1993

WADE NEWBEGIN
19350 SE HWY 224
CLACKAMAS OR 97015

re: SWR-336

Dear Mr Newbegin,

I'am in the process of reviewing the maps submitted in support of the claims to pre-1909 vested
water rights. I find that the map you submitted does not meet the statutory requirements. I am
sending copies of the letters I have sent to Thom Warrren, CWRE. I spoke with Mr Warren
this morning, he said he wasn’t going to do anything until he heard from you. I have sent the
copies of the map requirements to Mr Warren so he knows what is required. I can not process
your claim until the required is received. If you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

SN S

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWASA\CAB\SWR-0366.004

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

October 21, 1993

THOM WARREN
6186 SUNNYSIDE SE
SALEM OR 97306

RE: SWR-336 (Newbegin)

Dear Thom,

I am sending a copy of the letter I sent to you on August 3, 1993. I would like to have you give
me an update on the mapping for Mr Newbegin. If you have any questions, please give me a
call.

Sincerely,

S

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

J:\wAs\c\3\swr-0336.003
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3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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August 3, 1993 WATER
RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

THOM WARREN
6186 SUNNYSIDE SE
SALEM OR 97306

RE: SWR-336

Dear Thom,

In regards to your letter of July 31, 1993 about Mr Wade Newbegin’s surface water registration
statement, I am sending copies of the various forms we use in checking the maps and reports
required by CWRE’s to support a pre-1909 vested water right claim. I need a map and a
beneficial use report prepared by a CWRE to accompany Mr Newbegin’s claim. If you have
any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

Sl —

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWAS\C\3\SWR-0336.002

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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March 10, 1993 WATER
RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

WADE NEWBEGIN
19350 SE HWY 224
CLACKAMAS OR 97015

Dear MR NEWBEGIN,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration
Statement in the name of WADE NEWBEGIN has been received by our
office. The fees in the amount of $200.00 have been received and
our receipt #95666 is enclosed. Your registration statement has
been numbered SWR-336.

The map you submitted with your claim is not acceptable. ORS
539.240 (2) (d) requires the map be prepared by a Certified Water
Right Examiner (CWRE). Within 60 days of this letter you must
send a letter to this address indicating you have contracted with
a CWRE to prepare your map. You should send your letter to my
attention. 1In your letter you must identify the name of the CWRE
who will prepare your registration statement map. We will
contact the CWRE to arrange a map submittal deadline.

We will not be able to process your claim until we have received
your map. If you have any questions regarding this process,
please do not hesitate to give me a call.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any
questions.

Sincerely,

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosure

C:\WPS51\SWR\CLAIMANT\SWR-0336.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAP Yt NAME lowee Winauenc# 2C  UNADJUDICATED AREA ? _ \J/ES
RECEIPT #_ A4S 666 S W R NUMBER __ 33(,

CHECK ENCLOSURES __ y PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY (Quk~
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER X ENTER ON STREAM INDEX

CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP CHECK GLO PLATS ,
WATERMASTER CHECKLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION b@ﬂi

FORM REVIEW

blanks filled in
signed

date received stamped

l

MAP REVIEW

source and trib

diversion point location
conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
place of use

scale

township, range, section

north arrow

CWRE stamp

disclaimer

date survey was performed
P.O0.B. of survey

dimensions and capacity of diversion system
"beneficial use" type title
"permanent-quality" paper

LT

WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION

FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

C:AWPSI\SWR\CHCKLIST.1

7-30-92



W
RECEIPT # 9586 6

{  |STATE DF OREGON

SALEM, OR 97310

378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

ATER ﬂ‘ESOU CES DEPARTMENT
3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE

RECEIVED FROM:

Q,IJQ,Q&,—MLM—)—E{,%—M%' - cia W
BY: - {

APPLICATION

CASH: CHECK: #

-

OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

L 2

PERMIT

TRANSFER

[ TotaLReCD [s “Iae) “')I .

[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT |

=>)
842.010  ADJUDICATIONS $ N0,
831.087  PUBLICATIONS/MAPS $
830650  PARKING FEES Name/month 3
. OTHER: (IDENTIFY) $
|REDUCTION OF EXPENSE | S
COST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS VOUCHER # __
[03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |
MISCELLANEOUS:
840.001  COPY FEES s
850200  RESEARCH FEES s
880.109  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) $
520.000  OTHER (P-6): (IDENTIFY) $
s ik EXAM FEE RECORD FEE | |
842.001  SURFACE WATER $ 842.002
842.003  GROUND WATER $ 842.004
842.005  TRANSFER $ 842:006
S —— EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE
842.022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR $ 842.023 $
842.016  WELL DRILL OPERATOR $ 842.019
LANDOWNER'S  PERMIT 842.024
]06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE
842013  WELL CONST START FEE CARD #
MONITORING WELLS CARD #
145-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS
864000  LOTTERY PROCEEDS - —
|07-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
842.011  POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
842.115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
HYDRO APPLICATION
recerts GHBHH  oATED: -2

Distribution—White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Copy-File, Buff Copy-Fiscal



RECEIVEL

AUG - 3 1993
- July 31, 199" ATgfLRE*‘—MSOU‘m.es D
Oregon Water Resources Dept. ) - OREGON
Adjudications Dept.
3850 Portland Road
Salem, Oregon 97310 RE: SWR Claim #336

Dear Don or Dwight;

This is to inform you of the status of Mr. Wade Newbegin’s use of
the spring he has filed SWR #336 for. I have personally reviewed
my final proof survey report and final proof survey of Permit
#58669 for Mr. Newbegin which took place on 8/26/87. This permit
includes the use cf said spring for domestic for 2 homes,
irrigation, and stockwater. I did not personally draw the map

but it correctly shows the location of said spring as surveyed by
me on that date. The report also reflects the use as stated in
the report, and the spring has been exercised as backup

domestic in both homes several times since my visit in 787.

If you need any further information or supporting data for Mr.
Newbegins’ claim, I will be glad to furnish what you need.

\
Sincerely, ﬁzé%z;”\ i e B

Thom Warren, PLS, WRE
6186 Sunnyside SE
Salem, Oregon 97306 585-9416
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. Say ol R
April 23, 1992 bHLt.’W, TN O P DEPARTMENT

Wade Newbegin, Jr.
19350 SE Highway 224
Clackamas, Or 97015

Reference files: 20207 & 58669

Dear Mr. Newbegin;

In April 1990, you advised the Department that you wanted to cancel
that part of the water right from the Clackamas River as evidenced
by certificate 15495 that conflicted with your permit 45852 which
involves a stream, pond, and a spring.

Our work load has not allowed us to process cancellations timely.
I apologize for this 2 year delay.

Enclosed is an affidavit, partially completed, to request
cancellation of the portion in conflict. Complete the affidavit
with the owner or owners names, date and sign before an Oregon
Notary and return it to this office.

Upon receipt of the completed affidavit, we will issue the
certificates for the pond, stream and spring under permit.

If you have questions, call me or Larry Nunn.

Sincerely,

p

Vestal R. Garner,
Water Right Specialist

C

ENC: Affidavit and map copy

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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AFFIDAVIT

DEC 3¢ 1997
8TATE OF OREGON ) .-
) ss. WATER wUS e s kP
County of Clackamas ) bALLM,nuduON
II wel u\\C LKL \\(‘/\C, NQ\Q.‘ ‘——-——'x—\z 7
of 192 <y 5% \\qu LZ,?\W . \f\kQ SV (e ., Oregon

, being first duly sworn, depose and say that I am, we

are the owner(s)’of certain land and the water right appurtenant
thereto as described by the certificate of water right issued to

Wade Newbegin and recorded as certificate 15495, State Record of

"Water Right Certificates, describing a right to the use of 0.03

cubic foot per second of water from Clackamas River under a
priority date of/April 17, 1944, for the irrigation of:

NW 1/4 SE 1/4 1.2 ACRES

SW 1/4 SE 1/4 1.2 ACRES

SECTION 17
TOWNSHIP 2 SOUTH, RANGE 3 EAST, W.M.;

as shown on the attached map, that we have abandoned any and all
interest in the use of water and the portion of said water right as

described above and request the same be canceled.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I, we have hereunto set my, our hand(s)

this __ 9  day of ™ gy , 1992.

K,k:%&A </\¥QAJ§;La(SZfC4

Subscribed and sworn to before me

YW oY , 1992,

My commission expires



THE SHADED PORTION OF THIS MAP DESCRIBES THAT PARTVOF = .
CERTIFICATE 15495 TO BE CANCELLED SALE L
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FINAL PROOF SURVEY

UNDER

R-58668 R-8278
Application No. .28889Permit No. .45824...
IN NAME OF

................ WADE. NEWBEGIN.JR......

Surveyed AUG..2.8. 1987, by T.M..WARREN .
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